BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH EEE

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-01-2021

Semester

5

held in the month of DEC 2020 MO 2020

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DAM DAM DEC DEC DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 3003(3) | 5011(4) | 5015(4) | 5009(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMmA
3101(3)
D005/18 KIRAN KUMARI u AtO 36 |B+7 28 | A 824 | AB 24 | A8 24 17 136 8
L
D007/18 SATYAM KESHRI u A+O 36 |AB8 32 | A 824 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 17 146 | 8.59
L
D011/18 RAVI KUMAR MAHTO u Ex1040 |A+9 36 | A 8 24 | Ex1030 | A 8 24 17 154 | 9.06
L
D012/18 SANJEEVANI KUMARI u A+9 36 |A+9 36 | A 8 24 | A+9 27 | A+9 27 17 150 | 8.82
L
D017/18 UMA KUMARI u Ex1040 |A+9 36 | A 8 24 | A 8 24 |A+r9 27 17 151 | 8.88
L
D022/18 PUJA KUMARI u A+O 36 |AB8 32 | A 824 |A+9 27 | A 8 24 17 143 | 8.1
L
D025/18 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHTO U B 6 24 B6 18 |A+9 36 |B+7 28 | B 6 18 | A+9 27 | A 8 24 24 175 | 7.29
L

DMA 3101(3 i i
DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics (3) Applied Mathematics

DAM 2001(4) Engineering Mathematics

DEC 2001(3) Fundamentals of Electrical and
DEC 3003(3) Digital Electronics

DEC 5011(4) Embedded System

DEC 5015(4) Control Systems

DEE 5009(3) Power Converter

DEE 5103(3) Power System

DEE 5105(3) Utilization of Electrical energy

1 of 5

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

EEE
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Date 09-01-2021

Semester

5

held in the month of DEC 2020 MO 2020

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DAM DAM DEC DEC DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 3003(3) | 5011(4) | 5015(4) | 5009(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMmA
3101(3)
D027/18 ANKIT SAHU u A+9 36 |B+7 28 |B+7 21 | Ex 1030 | A+9 27 17 142 | 8.35
L
D028/18 ANIKESH KUMAR u A+9 36 |Ex1040 |A+ 9 27 | A+9 27 | A+9 27 17 157 | 9.24
L
D031/18 MONU KUMAR CHOURASIA U A+O 36 |A+9 36 | A 8 24 | A+9 27 | A+9 27 17 150 | 8.82
L
D032/18 ANUJ KUMAR THAKUR U A+9 36 | A8 32 |[B+7 21 | Ex1030 | A 8 24 17 143 | 8.1
L
D039/18 SUMIT SHEKHAR u A+O 36 |AB8 32 |A+r927 | AB 24 |A+9 27 17 146 | 8.59
L
D044/18 SURAJ SINGH u A+O 36 |AB8 32 [B+7 21 | A+9 27 |A+9 27 17 143 | 8.1
L
D045/18 SWATI KISKU u A+O 36 |AB8 32 | B 6 18 | Ex 1030 | A+9 27 17 143 | 8.1
L

DAM 1001(4)
DAM 2001(4)
DEC 2001(3)
DEC 3003(3)
DEC 5011(4)
DEC 5015(4)
DEE 5009(3)
DEE 5103(3)
DEE 5105(3)

. . DMA 3101(3)
Basic Mathematics

Engineering Mathematics
Fundamentals of Electrical and
Digital Electronics

Embedded System

Control Systems

Power Converter

Power System

Utilization of Electrical energy

Applied Mathematics

2 of 5

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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5
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DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics
DAM 2001(4) Engineering Mathematics

DEC 2001(3)

DEC 3003(3) Digital Electronics
DEC 5011(4) Embedded System
DEC 5015(4) Control Systems
DEE 5009(3) Power Converter
DEE 5103(3) Power System

DEE 5105(3)

Fundamentals of Electrical and

Utilization of Electrical energy

3 of 5

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO NAME u DAM DAM DEC DEC DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 3003(3) | 5011(4) | 5015(4) | 5009(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMA
3101(3)
D046/18 SUMEET LAKRA U B6 18 A+9 36 |B+7 28 B 6 18 A+9 27 | A+9 27 20 154 7.7
L
D052/18 NIKITA KUMARI u A8 3 |[C520 |B618 | A8 24 | A 24 17 118 | 6.94
L
D059/18 CHANDAN ORAON ulc5 20 B 6 18 A+9 36 |B+7 28 B+ 7 21 A 8 24 A8 24 24 171 713
L
D062/18 SWETA LOHRA U C5 15 A+9 36 |B+7 28 B 6 18 A8 24 | A+9 27 23 163 7.09
L|C 515
D063/18 RENU KUMARI U B6 18 A+9 36 |B+7 28 B+ 7 21 A+9 27 A8 24 23 169 7.35
L|C 515
D068/18 AMBAR PRAKASH ORAON U D 4 16 C5 15 A 8 32 B 6 24 B 6 18 A+9 27 A8 24 24 156 6.5
L
D073/18 ARPAN EKKA u C 5 20 A+9 36 A8 32 A 8 24 A+9 27 | A+9 27 24 184 7.67
L| B 618
DMA 3101(3) Applied Mathematics
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5

held in the month of DEC 2020 MO 2020

DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics

DAM 2001(4)
DEC 2001(3)

DEC 3003(3) Digital Electronics
DEC 5011(4) Embedded System
DEC 5015(4) Control Systems
DEE 5009(3) Power Converter
DEE 5103(3) Power System

DEE 5105(3)

Engineering Mathematics

Fundamentals of Electrical and

Utilization of Electrical energy

4 of 5

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO NAME U DAM DAM DEC DEC DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE TOTAL [Fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 3003(3) | 5011(4) | 5015(4) | 5009(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMA
3101(3)
D091/18 ANURAG KUMAR u C5 15 A+9 36 |B+7 28 B+ 7 21 A+9 27 | A+9 27 20 154 7.7
L
D096/18 PRIYANKA KUMARI u A+9 36 |B+7 28 B+ 7 21 B+7 21 A8 24 17 130 7.65
L
D097/18 KARUNA KUMARI u B+7 21 B6 18 A+9 36 |B+7 28 B+ 7 21 Ex 1030 A8 24 23 178 7.74
L
D099/18 SAMAR RAJ u A+9 36 B 6 24 B 6 18 A 824 |B+7 21 17 123 7.24
L
D100/18 PANKAJ KUMAR RAVI u B6 18 A+9 36 |B+7 28 A 824 | A+9 27 | A+9 27 20 160 8
L
D106/18 NIDHI KUMAR | u A+9 36 |A+9 36 A 824 | A+9 27 | A+9 27 17 150 8.82
L
D110/18 KUMARI RUBY RAJ u A+9 36 |A+9 36 B+ 7 21 A+9 27 | A+9 27 17 147 8.65
L
DMA 3101(3) Applied Mathematics
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By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-01-2021

Semester

5

held in the month of DEC 2020 MO 2020

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DAM DAM DEC DEC DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(4) | 2001(3) | 3003(3) | 5011(4) | 5015(4) | 5009(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMmA
3101(3)
D166/18 JYOTI KUMARI u At9 36 |A+9 36 |B+7 21 | A8 24 | A8 24 17 141 | 8.29
L
D171/18 AKASH KUMAR u Ex1040 |A+9 36 | A 8 24 | A+9 27 | Ex 10 30 17 157 | 9.24
L
DL005/19  |[MEGHNATH SOREN u B6 18 |A+9 36 |B6 24 | B 6 18 | A*r9 27 |B+7 21 20 144 | 72
L
DL006/19  |MAHI SAHAY u Ex1040 |A 8 32 | A 8 24 | A+9 27 |A+9 27 17 150 | 8.82
L

DAM 1001(4)
DAM 2001(4)
DEC 2001(3)
DEC 3003(3)
DEC 5011(4)
DEC 5015(4)
DEE 5009(3)
DEE 5103(3)
DEE 5105(3)

. . DMA 3101(3)
Basic Mathematics

Engineering Mathematics
Fundamentals of Electrical and
Digital Electronics

Embedded System

Control Systems

Power Converter

Power System

Utilization of Electrical energy

Applied Mathematics

5 of 5

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




